2011 DSHB Awards

Award

Colts/Geldings of Current Year
Fillies of Current Year

Yearling Colts/Geldings

Yearling Fillies

Two-Year-Old Colts/Geldings
Two-Year-0Old Fillies

Three-Year-0Old Colts/Geldings
Three-Year-Old Fillies
Three-to-Five-Year-0Old Fillies/Mares
Three-to-Five-Year-Old Fillies/Mares Material

Year

Horse
2011 Born on the Bayou
2011 Worth The Wait HF
2011 Con Brio HF
2011 Splendid In Black
2011
2011 Grand's Gem
2011 Dresnick
2011 Desire WF
2011 Czhivago
2011 Ballerina DMV

Owner
L/N
Atkins
Nauman
Houghton
Nauman

Mitchell
Singh
Jensen
Singh
Giese

F/N Sire

Gayle Fames Reward
Diane Winterprinz
Mary Conteur

Diane San Amour

No ODS Owners

Vicki Grandezine
Leah VDL Prestige
Cathi Donar Weiss GGF
Leah VDL Prestige
Jill Ballettmeister

Dam

Dynamica

Dhana
Weltmeyers Song
DeNira S

Felicity
Odessa
Roxsand VA
Odessa
Dreaming

Breeder Averaged Score

74.275
74.963
80.75
76.413
0

76.5
75.867
77.92
68.75
80.55



