2011 DSHB Awards			Owner				
Award	Year	Horse	L/N	F/N	Sire	Dam	Breeder Averaged Score
Colts/Geldings of Current Year	2011	Born on the Bayou	Atkins	Gayle	Fames Reward	Dynamica	74.275
Fillies of Current Year	2011	Worth The Wait HF	Nauman	Diane	Winterprinz	Dhana	74.963
Yearling Colts/Geldings	2011	Con Brio HF	Houghton	Mary	Conteur	Weltmeyers Song	80.75
Yearling Fillies	2011	Splendid In Black	Nauman	Diane	San Amour	DeNira S	76.413
Two-Year-Old Colts/Geldings	2011	[No ODS Owners			0
Two-Year-Old Fillies	2011	Grand's Gem	Mitchell	Vicki	Grandezine	Felicity	76.5
Three-Year-Old Colts/Geldings	2011	Dresnick	Singh	Leah	VDL Prestige	Odessa	75.867
Three-Year-Old Fillies	2011	Desire WF	Jensen	Cathi	Donar Weiss GGF	Roxsand VA	77.92
Three-to-Five-Year-Old Fillies/Mares	2011	Czhivago	Singh	Leah	VDL Prestige	Odessa	68.75
Three-to-Five-Year-Old Fillies/Mares Material	2011	Ballerina DMV	Giese	Jill	Ballettmeister	Dreaming	80.55